Race Date

LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET OCT 3

October 03, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls

Boys/Girls 6 & 7
Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):26

401 Jessica Balmer

408 Sneha George

407 Jayci Garn

416 Dayra Araujo

409 Victoria Hernandez
404 Samantha Esquivel
412 Carolina Miguel-Flores
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Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):31

1 498 Peyton Marshall
2 500 Ella Pardo
3 483 Diya Dhanani
4 482 Asma Ali
5 488 Kaitlyn Coletti
6 496 Anna Jones
7 996 Annie Wenz
8 497 Brenda Juarez
9 991 Dhristi Patel
10 995 Lu Sancez
11 485 Katelyn Stratz
12 495 Abby Jones
13 490 Grace Finfrock
14 486 Camilla Aremndariz-Labrada
15 489 Madisen Figueroa
16 992 Meredith Prentice
17 993 Leah Pytko
18 487 Alex Boyle
19 994 Megan Reeder
20 484 Chelsea Perez
21 493 Monserrat Hernandez
22 499 Sophia Nesheim

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

Overall
Place
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:08.1

2 10:55.9 10:55.9 0:00.0
5 11:05.5 22:01.4 0:09.6
9 11:16.2 33:17.6 0:20.3
14 11:29.0 44:46.6 0:33.1
26 15:54.0  1:00:40.6 4:58.1
(39) 17:06.3  1:17:46.9 6:10.4
(53) 17:09.6  1:34:56.5 6:13.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:37.0

1 10:53.9 10:53.9 0:00.0

7 11:30.2 22:24.1 0:36.3
14 11:44.4 34:08.5 0:50.5
22 11:47.1 45:55.6 0:53.2
31 12:09.4 58:05.0 1:15.5
(41) 12:10.4  1:10:15.4 1:16.5
(52) 13:08.9  1:23:24.3 2:15.0

13:18.2 1:36:42.5 2:24.3
13:26.7  1:50:09.2 2:32.8
13:34.4  2:03:43.6 2:40.5
13:39.9 2:17:235 2:46.0
13:57.1  2:31:20.6 3:03.2
13:57.7  2:45:18.3 3:03.8
14:01.7  2:59:20.0 3.07.8
14:04.1  3:13:24.1 3:10.2
14:31.5  3:27:55.6 3:37.6
14:57.0 3:42:52.6 4:03.1
15:11.2  3:58:03.8 4:17.3
15:16.5 4:13:20.3 4:22.6
15:19.5  4:28:39.8 4:25.6
16:03.4  4:44:43.2 5:09.5
23:13.2 5:.07:56.4 12:19.3

10/03/2019 08:42:39



